Amazon Smile for Adas Yoshuron

Now you can support Adas Yoshuron at no cost to you!

If you buy anything from Amazon, you can designate Adas Yoshuron as your Amazon Smile Charitable Organization

For every purchase you make on Amazon, Adas Yoshuron will get a small percentage of your purchase price directly from Amazon.

Use this link to sign into your Amazon account — and that's all you need to do:

http://smile.amazon.com/ch/36-4294132

Your account settings, privacy, and prices stay unchanged.

On your first visit to AmazonSmile (<u>smile.amazon.com</u>), you are prompted to select a charitable organization from a list of eligible organizations. You can change your selection at any time.